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02/13114 Statement of Cash Flows

January through December 2013

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Income
Adjustments to reconcile Net Income
to net cash provided by operations:
1110 - Accounts receivables
12100 - Inventory Asset
2010 - Accounts payable

Net cash provided by Operating Activities

Net cash increase for period
Cash at beginning of period

Cash at end of period

Jan - Dec 13

(918.67)

(212.33)
4.84
(166.70)

(1,292.86)

(1,292.86)
17,429.40

16,136.54
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