3:36 PM 02/13/14

Feminenza North America Statement of Cash Flows

January through December 2013

	Jan - Dec 13
OPERATING ACTIVITIES	
Net Income	(918.67)
Adjustments to reconcile Net Income	
to net cash provided by operations:	
1110 · Accounts receivables	(212.33)
12100 · Inventory Asset	4.84
2010 · Accounts payable	(166.70)
Net cash provided by Operating Activities	(1,292.86)
Net cash increase for period	(1,292.86)
Cash at beginning of period	17,429.40
Cash at end of period	16,136.54